
8/9/2022     2:54:48 PM 

Central Bay High School
Instructional Minutes

Bell Schedule
2022-2023

FINAL

Full Day
    Student Schedule

PERIOD *                                INSTRUCTIONAL MINUTES

Breakfast 8:45 AM 8:58 AM 13

Passing Period 8:58 AM 9:00 AM 2

1 9:00 AM 9:30 AM * 30

2 9:30 AM 10:00 AM * 30

Passing Period 10:00 AM 10:02 AM 2

3 10:02 AM 10:22 AM * 20

Break 10:22 AM 10:37 AM 15

Passing Period 10:37 AM 10:39 AM 2

4 10:39 AM 11:09 AM * 30

5 11:09 AM 11:39 AM * 30

Passing Period 11:39 AM 11:41 AM 2

6 11:41 AM 12:11 PM * 30

7 12:11 PM 12:41 PM * 30

Lunch 12:41 PM 1:16 PM 35

Passing Period 1:16 PM 1:18 PM 2

8 1:18 PM 1:50 PM * 32

0

* 232 Full Day Instructional Minutes   (180 Req.)

149 Annual Full Day Instructional Days

34,568 Annual Full Day Instructional Minutes

  Monday
Early Release

Student Schedule

PERIOD *                                INSTRUCTIONAL MINUTES

Breakfast 8:45 AM 8:58 AM 13

Passing Period 8:58 AM 9:00 AM 2

1 9:00 AM 9:30 AM * 30

2 9:30 AM 10:00 AM * 30

Passing Period 10:00 AM 10:02 AM 2

3 10:02 AM 10:22 AM * 20

Break 10:22 AM 10:37 AM 15

Passing Period 10:37 AM 10:39 AM 2

4 10:39 AM 11:09 AM * 30

5 11:09 AM 11:39 AM * 30

Passing Period 11:39 AM 11:41 AM 2

6 11:41 AM 12:11 PM * 30

7 12:11 PM 12:41 PM * 30

Lunch 12:41 PM 12:46 PM 5

Dismissal 12:46 PM 12:46 PM 0

* 200 Half Day Instructional Minutes   (180 Req.)

31 Annual Half Day Instructional Days

6,200 Annual Half Day Instructional Minutes

Central Bay High School CDE Requirements

Full Day Instructional Minutes 232 180

Half Day Instructional Minutes 200 180

Annual Instructional Days 180 180

Annual Instructional Minutes 40,768 32,400


